
Zahlen und Fakten Lage Objekt Ausstattung Wohnungen Bauträger Kontakt

Bad

Flur

HWR/Abst.

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen

Flur

Schlafen

Schlafen

Gästezimmer
Arbeits/

Balkon 1/4

WE 18

KS

WM

5.12 m²

4.64 m²

2.71 m²

26.24 m²

4.51 m²

14.36 m²

13.65 m²

7.71 m²

1.05 m²

N

WOHNUNG 18
Adresse Walddörferstraße 365,  
 22047 Hamburg
Wohnfläche 79,99 m²
Zimmer 3,5
Etage 2. Obergeschoss

WOHNFLÄCHEN
Kochen & Wohnen 26,24 m²
Schlafzimmer 1 14,36 m²
Schlafzimmer 2 13,65 m²
Arbeits- oder  
Gästezimmer 7,71 m²
Bad 5,12 m²
Flur 1 4,64 m²
Flur 2 4,51 m²
Abstell 2,71 m²
Balkon 4,20 m²

NUTZFLÄCHEN
Keller 5,04 m²

Wohnungen

N


